
Page: 1
Incident Status Report

A -> Approved
J -> Juvenile
D -> Domestic

Report generated at: 01/23/2026, 07:40:02

From: 01/22/2026 Thru: 01/22/2026

Case_Number Rep.ID Ast.ID Det.ID Entered Status          A J D
26-665-OF 3836 2026-01-22 Open            N N N

Report Date> 2026-01-22 11:15
Location> Zone: 12 Grid 43B

65 FLORENCE ST
Offenses> (1) LARCENY OVER $1200 c266 §30(1)

IBR: 23H - ALL OTHER LARCENY
*Note: Case open. Report can be released once it has been approved by a
supervisor

Case_Number Rep.ID Ast.ID Det.ID Entered Status          A J D
26-668-OF 4189 2026-01-22 Open            N N N

Report Date> 2026-01-22 10:56
Location> Zone: 33 Grid 16A

1757 ACUSHNET AVE
Offenses> (1) LARCENY FROM BUILDING

IBR: 23D - THEFT FROM BUILDING
(2) LARCENY UNDER $1200
IBR: 23H - ALL OTHER LARCENY
*Note: Case open. Report can be released once it has been approved by a
supervisor

Case_Number Rep.ID Ast.ID Det.ID Entered Status          A J D
26-682-OF 3874 2026-01-22 Open            Y N N

Report Date> 2026-01-22 16:31
Location> Zone: 35 Grid 21

923 SHAWMUT AVE
Offenses> (1) LARCENY OVER $1200 BY FALSE PRETENSE

IBR: 26A - FALSE PRETENSES / SWINDLE / CO

Case_Number Rep.ID Ast.ID Det.ID Entered Status          A J D
26-683-OF 4186 2026-01-22 Open            N N N

Report Date> 2026-01-22 16:53
Location> Zone: 13 Grid 33

25 RICHMOND ST
Offenses> (1) THREAT TO COMMIT CRIME

IBR: 13C - INTIMIDATION
*Note: Case open. Report can be released once it has been approved by a
supervisor

Case_Number Rep.ID Ast.ID Det.ID Entered Status          A J D
26-686-OF 3957 2026-01-22 Open            N N N

Report Date> 2026-01-22 17:43
Location> Zone: 31 Grid 25A

1 VETERANS MEMORIAL WAY



Page: 2
Incident Status Report

A -> Approved
J -> Juvenile
D -> Domestic

Report generated at: 01/23/2026, 07:40:02

Offenses> (1) MOTOR VEH, MALICIOUS DAMAGE TO c266 §28(a)
IBR: 290 - DESTRUCTION / DAMAGE / VANDALI
*Note: Case open. Report can be released once it has been approved by a
supervisor

Case_Number Rep.ID Ast.ID Det.ID Entered Status          A J D
26-688-OF 4206 4194 2026-01-22 Open            N N N

Report Date> 2026-01-22 18:58
Location> Zone: 11 Grid 39B

660 PLEASANT ST
Offenses> (1) B&E BUILDING NIGHTTIME FOR FELONY

IBR: 220 - BURGLARY / BREAKING AND ENTERI
(2) VANDALIZE PROPERTY c266 §126A
IBR: 290 - DESTRUCTION / DAMAGE / VANDALI
*Note: Case open. Report can be released once it has been approved by a
supervisor

Case_Number Rep.ID Ast.ID Det.ID Entered Status          A J D
26-691-OF 4194 2026-01-22 Open            N N N

Report Date> 2026-01-22 19:52
Location> Zone: 11 Grid 40B

251 WALNUT ST
Offenses> (1) DESTRUCTION OF PROPERTY -$1200, MALICIOUS c266 §127

IBR: 290 - DESTRUCTION / DAMAGE / VANDALI
*Note: Case open. Report can be released once it has been approved by a
supervisor


